
STATE ELECTION

November 3, 2020

Total Number of Electors -  10,272 

   District 1 -  5490

   District 2 -  4782

Total Number Voting - 8666 (84.37%)

   District 1 - 4616 (84.08%)

   District 2 - 4050 (84.69%)

District 1 District 2

Presidential Electors for Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Total

Biden & Harris D 979 1088 7 0 859 774 11 0 3718

Trump & Pence R 1975 459 16 0 1956 333 47 0 4786

Jorgensen & Cohen Lib 30 18 0 0 31 8 1 0 88

Hawkins & Walker Gr 12 16 0 0 8 2 0 0 38

Carroll & Patel Wr In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Charles & Wallace Wr In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De La Fuente & Richardson Wr In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Howard & Howard Wr In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klojzy & LeMay Wr In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simmons & Dow Wr In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simmons & Roze Wr In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Weinstein & Weinstein Wr In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wells & Wells Wr In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

West & Tidball Wr In 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

District 1 District 2

Representative in Congress Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Total

Rosa L. DeLauro D 925 984 6 0 816 692 9 0 3432

Rosa L. DeLauro WF 60 29 0 0 49 20 3 0 161

Rosa L. DeLauro - total 3593

Margaret Streicker R 1873 475 11 0 1850 345 39 0 4593

Margaret Streicker Ind 60 27 1 0 40 21 2 0 151

Margaret Streicker - total 4744

Justin C. Paglino Gr 37 25 0 0 47 9 1 119

District 1 District 2

State Senator Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Total

Christine Cohen  D 857 957 4 0 742 671 10 0 3241

Christine Cohen Ind 73 27 0 0 49 24 2 0 175

Christine Cohen WF 47 22 0 0 37 19 1 0 126

Christine Cohen - total 3542

Joe LaPorta R 1921 518 13 0 1893 364 43 0 4752

District 1 District 2

State Representative Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Total

Vincent J. Mase, Sr. D 655 746 5 0 585 519 9 0 2519

Vincent J. Candelora R 2173 727 12 0 2122 515 43 0 5592

Vincent J. Candelora Ind 132 71 0 0 88 54 3 0 348

Vincent J. Candelora - total 5940

District 1 District 2

Registrar of Voters Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Tabulator Absentee EDR Provisional Total

Marlene Esposito D 921 992 5 0 829 676 11 0 3434

Lisa Dostie Fitch R 1901 503 12 0 1855 387 44 0 4702


